

Trading | Numismatics | Refining | Diamonds | Depository

HEALTH, SAFETY & PROTECTING THE ENVIRONMENT

J A N U A R Y 2 4 , 2 0 2 3

Dillon Gage is committed to managing our refining and manufacturing activities to protect the environment, health and safety of our employees, customers and the community. Dillon Gage will strictly follow all relevant environmental laws and regulations as well as other requirements which we recognize. Dillon Gage is committed to continually improving practices to minimize environmental impacts and prevent pollution.

Docusigned by:

Jan Christiansen

Jon Christiansen

C.F.O.

Dillon Gage Metals

2/8/2023 | 6:58 AM PST

Date: